Revenue (Monthly)
Period : 2024-12-01 - 2024-12-26

CLINIC PROJO OMSET “ LEAVER NOT ACTIVE RETENTION TOTAL REMAIN TARGET 80%
PROJO TARGET TOTAL

R-DARLIANTI PUTRIKA KRISTIN DARLIANTI
R-JUNIANSYAH | HETTY ROBERT LIA
R-DARLIANTI PUTRIKA KRISTIN DARLIANTI
R-JUNIANSYAH | SATYA FABIAN MAULINA
R-HANNY KARTIKA INDAH FILBERT
R-RIRIN ERIKA MARSYA IDA
R-JUNIANSYAH | HETTY ROBERT LENTINA
R-JUNIANSYAH | HETTY ROBERT RIDWAN
R-DARLIANTI PUTRIKA KRISTIN SRI
R-JUNIANSYAH | SATYA FABIAN LENTINA
R-DARLIANTI PUTRIKA KRISTIN DARLIANTI
R-HANNY KARTIKA INDAH HANNY
R-JUNIANSYAH | SATYA FABIAN SOFIE
R-SUSI WU KARTIKA INDAH LASMA
R-SUSI WU KARTIKA INDAH SUSI WU
R-DARLIANTI PUTRIKA KRISTIN FAJAR
2GRL|JZS$IYA SATYA FABIAN RIZKY AGUSTIA
R-RIRIN ERIKA MARSYA RIRIN
R-RIRIN ERIKA MARSYA NOVI
R-RIRIN ERIKA MARSYA INDAH
R-RIRIN ERIKA MARSYA RIRIN
R-JUNIANSYAH | SATYA FABIAN JUNIANSYAH
R-HANNY KARTIKA INDAH EVELYN

NC-MALL LIVING WORLD KOTA WISATA CIBUBUR
NC-MALL CIPUTRA CITRA RAYA TANGERANG
NC-MALL CIKARANG BEKASI

NC-SURABAYA - IMAM BONJOL

NC-MALL AEON SENTUL CITY BOGOR
NC-MALL GANDARIA CITY

NC-JUANDA MEDAN

NC-MALL LIVING WORLD PEKANBARU
NC-MALL REVO BEKASI

NC-MALL TANGCITY TANGERANG
NC-BEKASI HARAPAN INDAH

NC-MALL CIBINONG CITY BOGOR

NC-MALL CITRALAND GROGOL JAKARTA
NC-MALL ARTHA GADING JAKARTA
NC-PANTAI INDAH KAPUK GlI

NC-SEMARANG ERLANGGA

NC-MALL FX SUDIRMAN JAKARTA

NC-KEDOYA

NC-CIDENG TIMUR
NC-MAL KAMAJA JAKARTA
NC-MALL CINERE DEPOK
NC-JEMBER

NC-KARTINI

155.90 129.70 108.60
55.30 118.70 69.80
89.00 113.20 82.40

149.30 109.10 89.00
78.90 106.90 81.40

119.30 102.20 77.00
72.20 101.60 109.40

131.20 101.40 90.90
98.00 101.20 88.80
76.60 98.60 79.70
83.80 93.80 82.20
79.00 93.10 65.80

108.90 90.90 79.60
74.30 89.40 77.10
71.90 86.70 69.50
97.70 82.80 90.00

119.60 82.10 41.30

102.50 78.10 78.60

119.30 74.20 82.40
66.20 74.20 55.40
91.70 73.50 65.80
35.80 64.40 30.70
88.80 55.10 65.60
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272
197
205
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145
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185

219
206
221
266

66

434
474
318
361
224
237
523
502
261
383
765
579
662
453
573

643

400
359
572
580
309

24
49
7
56
32
12
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20
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99
87
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64
160

68

137
120
116
131

77

0
0
40
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15
36
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98
56
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45
60
125
116
85
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410
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203
270
559
408
466
291
357
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331
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147
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340
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